Product Model
DCFB0303LS-1W
DCFB0305LS-1W
DCFB0309LS-1W
DCFB0312LS-1W
DCFB0315LS-1W
DCFB0324LS-1W
DCFB0503LS-1W

Description
Fixed voltage input, Output 1W, Isolated, Unregulated, Single output, SIP package.
Model Numbering
DCFBxxxxLS-1W
Series
Input Voltage Output Power
Output Voltage Packaging Form
Selection Guide
Output
Voltage
Output
Current (mA)
(Max./Min.)
Efficiency %
(Min./Typ.)
Maximum
capacitive load
(μF)
3.3 303/30 70/75 2400
5 200/20 78/84 2400
9 111/12 79/85 1000
12 84/9 79/85 560
15 67/7 79/85 560
24 42/4 81/86 220
3.3 303/30 70/75 2400
5 200/20 78/86 2400
9 111/12 79/85 1000
12 84/9 79/85 560
15 67/7 79/85 560
24 42/4 81/86 220
DCFB_LS-1W Series
Standard Value(range)
Input Voltage
3.3VDC
(2.97-3.63)
5VDC
(4.5-5.5)
Page - 01
1 WATT
CREATING THE NEW SOLUTIONCREATING THE NEW SOLUTION
Product Model
DCFB0903LS-1W